Library Board Trustee Application

The Somerset Public Library Board of Trustees is a five-member board appointed by the Somerset Village President. As a policy-making body, it guides the development of library services. Library Board terms are three years. The Board meets on the first Tuesday of each month at 6:30 p.m. All members of the public are welcome to attend a meeting.

If you are interested in serving on the Board, please complete the form below and return it to the Village Clerk or Library Director. This expression of interest will make your name available for consideration when a vacancy occurs, but does not guarantee appointment.

Name	
Address	
Phone Cell Phone	
Email address	
1. For which municipality do you pay property tax?	
2. Have you ever served on the library board before? (If yes, please give approximate dates).	
3. Have you ever served on a board or committee? If yes, please list the board or committee	
4. Why are you interested in being a member of the library board?	
5. What is your profession and/or focus of interest?	
6. Are there any time restrictions that would limit your ability to attend meetings and library for	unctions?
7. Please list your community involvement.	

8. What do you see as the library's role in the future?



Library Board Trustee Application

Please indicate the area(s) in which your knowledge would be of benefit to the Board:	
Business development	Leadership
Construction	Legal issues
Creative arts	Library services
Engineering	Marketing/PR
Finance	Social services/Public health
Fundraising	Technology
Human resources	Other (please list)
Signature	Date

Please return this application to the Library's front desk, email it to kristina@somersetlibrary.org or return it to the Somerset Village Office.

